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	Α/Α
	FAMILY NAME
	NAME
	BIRTH
	CLUB
	LEVEL
	HOOP
	BALL
	CLUBS
	RIBBON

	1 
	CHRISTIDOU
	CHRISTINA
	2012
	AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS
	A
	
	1
	1
	1

	2
	VITSILAKI
	MARIA LIDIA
	2012
	GS ILIOUPOLIS
	Α
	1
	1
	
	1

	3
	DIAMANTOPOULOU
	VASILIKI
	2012
	GOPF I ARMONIA
	Α
	1
	1
	1
	

	4
	LATIFI
	RAFAILIA ANASTASIA
	2012
	AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS
	A
	1
	1
	
	1

	5
	BIKOU
	ELPIDA
	2012
	GS ILIOUPOLIS
	Α
	1
	1
	
	1

	6
	PALAIOLOGOU
	RAFAILIA
	2012
	GAS EVOIAS
	Α
	1
	1
	1
	

	7
	TSOPANELI
	AIKATERINI
	2012
	GS ILIOUPOLIS
	Α
	
	1
	1
	1

	8
	KIPRIOTI
	CHRISTIANNA
	20 12
	AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS
	A
	1
	
	1
	1

	9
	KATSIOULA
	GEORGIA
	2012
	SFIGA
	Α
	1
	
	1
	1

	10
	MINEVA
	DARIA
	2012
	SK’ELIT”
	A
	
	1
	1
	1

	11
	SKOYROPOULOU
	CHRISTINA
	2012
	AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS
	A
	
	1
	1
	1

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
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